
 
DATE (mm/dd/yyyy):                               

 

NAME:                                                                               PHONE:                                          POSTAL CODE: 

 

OUR 2023/2024 SEASON 

Please make your concert selections below, indicating the number of each ticket type you would like for each performance. 

 

 

CONCERT TITLE DATE TIME VENUE 
# OF 

ADULT 
# OF 

SENIOR 
# OF 

STUDENT 

Kluxen – Pictures at an Exhibition Sun. Sept. 17 2:30 PM Royal Theatre    

Star Trek, Star Wars, and Beyond 
Sat. Sept. 23 7:30 PM 

Royal Theatre 

   

Sun. Sept. 24 2:30 PM    

Kluxen – Ravel and Haydn Sun. Oct. 1 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic    

Kids 1: Classical Kids – Vivaldi's Ring of 
Mystery 

Sat. Oct. 14 3:00 PM Farquhar at UVic    

Harry Potter and Literary Thrillers 
Sat. Oct. 28 7:30 PM 

Royal Theatre 

   

Sun. Oct. 29 2:30 PM    

Beethoven Symphony No. 7 Sun. Nov. 5 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic    

Kluxen – Bach, Prokofiev, and Mozart Sun. Nov. 19 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic    

Being Robert Schumann – “Spring" 
Symphony 

Sun. Nov. 26 2:30 PM Royal Theatre    

Jens Lindemann – Christmas Pops 
Sat. Dec. 9 7:30 PM 

Royal Theatre 

   

Sun. Dec. 10 2:30 PM    

Handel's Messiah 
Fri. Dec. 15 7:30 PM 

Farquhar at UVic 

   

Sun. Dec. 17 2:30 PM    

Ken Lavigne – We Need a Little 
Christmas 

Sat. Dec. 16 7:30 PM Royal Theatre    

New Year's Day Celebration Mon. Jan. 1 2:30 PM Royal Theatre    

Being Robert Schumann – Adieu Sun. Jan. 21 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic    

Victoria in Love 
Sat. Jan. 27 7:30 PM 

Royal Theatre 

   

Sun. Jan. 28 2:30 PM    

Kluxen – Transfigured Night Sun. Feb. 4 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic    

Kluxen – Shostakovich Symphony No. 5 Sun. Feb. 11 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic    

Raiskin and Zhu – Paganini Sun. Mar. 3 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic    

Kids 2: Platypus Theatre – Presto Mambo!  Sat. Mar. 9 3:00 PM Farquhar at UVic    

Tchaikovsky – Symphony No. 4 Sun. Mar. 10 2:30 PM Royal Theatre    

Bach, Pärt, and Vivaldi Sun. Mar. 17 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic    

La Nef – Sea Songs and Shanties 
Sat. Mar. 23 7:30 PM 

Royal Theatre 

   

Sun. Mar. 24 2:30 PM    

Being Robert Schumann – Brahms 
Symphony No. 1 

Sun. Apr. 14 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic    

Kids 3: The Composer is Here! Sat. Apr. 20 3:00 PM Farquhar at UVic    

Rimsky-Korsakov – Scheherazade Sun. Apr. 21 2:30 PM Royal Theatre    

Kluxen – Brahms, Britten, and Brown Sun. Apr. 28 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic    

SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL FORM 
 

VICTORIA SYMPHONY 2023/2024 



Jim Witter: It's Still Rock and Roll to Me 
Sat. May 4 7:30 PM 

Royal Theatre 

   

Sun. May 5 2:30 PM    

Being Robert Schumann Finale: Brahms’ 
– A German Requiem 

Sun. May 12 2:30 PM Royal Theatre    

TOTAL TICKETS   

 

 
SEATING REQUESTS/REQUIREMENTS 
Please provide your seating requests below (if any) for both venues, including price zone, section, and row, as well as any other preferences or requirements. 
Though we can not guarantee your exact requests, we will do our best to accommodate. Seating may vary by concert depending on availability. 
 

ROYAL THEATRE:  

First Choice Second Choice Third Choice 

 
   

 

FARQUHAR AT UVIC:  

First Choice Second Choice Third Choice 

 
   

 

SEAT WITH: Patron Name:                                                             Account # (if known): 

Subject to availability. 

 

ORDER TOTAL (SUBSCRIBER PRICES INDICATED) 

By purchasing a 5+ performance package, you receive a 25% price reduction on your tickets, as indicated below. In the following chart, please specify 

the total number of each price type you would like and the total price of all tickets. 

 
 Adult Senior Student Subtotals 

Premium (Royal Theatre only) 
_____ x $81.00 _____ x $78.25 _____ x $66.00  

Price Zone A 
_____ x $57.00 _____ x $54.75 _____ x $42.00  

Price Zone B 
_____ x $40.50 _____ x $38.25 _____ x $25.50  

Price Zone C 
_____ x $21.75 _____ x $21.75 _____ x $21.75  

Kids Price Zone A 
(Farquhar at UVic only) _____ x $26.25 

N/A 
_____ x $7.50  

Kids Price Zone B 
(Farquhar at UVic only) _____ x $18.75 

N/A 
_____ x $7.50  

 

 

 

BECOME A DONOR  

 

GRAND TOTAL 

 

Add Package Total and Donation 
Amount 

PAYMENT INFORMATION 
 

Payment type (Visa, Mastercard, Debit, Cheque, Cash): _______________________________________________________ 

 

Please fill out the following if paying by Visa or Mastercard: 

 

Credit Card #: ____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Expiry Date: __________________ CVV: ______________________ 

 

Billing Address: ___________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Subscriber Account # (if known): _________________ 

PACKAGE TOTAL: 

  

DONATION AMOUNT: 

  

Did you know ticket sales only cover 17% of our costs (as of February 

2023)? Make a gift or pledge to the Victoria Symphony and know 

you are making a difference! 


